Ingredients: Colombian Oat Milk Chocolate 90%
(Cocoa Solids 43% Minimum) Cane Sugar,
Cocoa Butter, Dried Gluten-Free Oat
Powder 22%, Cocoa Mass, Dried Rice

Typican Nutrition  Per 100g Per 30g widety | witoy AT IRE
Energy 2315kJ  695kJ Recycled | Recycled RSN (VAN A (:T:

00 KCal 166 KCal

Powder, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lethicin,
Vanilla Extract).

Oat Powder & Oat Milk included.

For allergens see ingredients in bold.
May contain traces of Milk,

Nuts & Soya.

Store in cool dry places out of sunlight.
Made in the EU.

Fat

of which saturates
Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Fibre

YOICT

Salt

35.3 ¢
20.5 ¢
99.8 g
38.4 g
4.9 g

3.0 g

0.08 g

10.6 g
6.2 ¢
16.7 g
11.5¢
1.9 ¢
1.1¢
0.02 g
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