## Ingredients: Colombian Oat Milk Chocolate 90%

(Cocoa Solids 43% Minimum) Cane Sugar,

Cocoa Butter, Dried Gluten-Free Oat

Powder 22%, Cocoa Mass, Dried Rice

Powder, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lethicin,

Vanilla Extract).

Oat Powder & Oat Milk included.

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.

May contain traces of Milk,

Nuts & Soya.

Store in cool dry places out of sunlight. Made in the EU.

	Typican Nutrition	Per 100g	Per 30g
	Energy	2315 kJ	695 kJ
		553 KCal	166 KCal
	Fat	35.3 g	10.6 g
	of which saturates	20.5 g	6.2 g
	Carbohydrates	55.8 g	16.7 g
	of which sugars	38.4 g	11.5 g
k	Fibre	4.9 g	1.5 g
	Protein	3.8 g	1.1 g
	Salt	0.08 g	0.02 g











BEST BEFORE DATE

